## SMLINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYBILL SM LINE Internet Service (NON WARRESTEEN PARCEEN)

					(140	ON NEGOTIABLE	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)			BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT N	NO.)	EXPORT DEC	
MOL CONSOLIDATION SERVICE LTD O/B			SHSO2C637302	SHSO2C63	37302	Y	
TUNG SHING LIMITED  FLAT/RM 11 BLK A 9/F VERISTRONG			EXPORT REFERENCES ORIENT INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT				
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE 34-36	6 AU PUI						
WAN STREET SHATIN, HONG H		ED TO OBDED	EODWARDING ACENT REFE	DENCES/COMPLETE NA	ME AND ADDRE	96)	
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER STEVE MADDEN LTD.			FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)  ORIENT INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION				
52-16 BARNETT AVE.			CO., LTD				
LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11104							
U.S.A.**							
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)			DOINT AND COUNTRY OF O	POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN			
GEODIS USA LLC			TOWN AND COOKING OF CINCIN				
2155 E. 220TH ST.			ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING				
CARSON CA., 90810							
TEL# (310) 642-5073 ATTN:KATHY VELASQUEZ***							
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *	PRE-CARRIAGE BY*		-				
SHANGHAI							
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) SM TIANJIN 2302E	PORT OF LOADING SHANGHAI		TYPE OF MOVE		7.7	ZED(Vessel only)	
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY C	ON CARRIER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FOR TH	HE MERCHANT'S REFERE		No	
LONG BEACH, CA	LONG BEACH, CA						
CONTAINER NO. SEAL MARKS & NOS.		1	RNISHED BY SHIPPER KAGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	TOTAL GROSS KGS(POUNDS)		TOTAL MEASUREMENT CBM(CFT)	
WANTO & NOS.	OK CONTAINENS	=SHIPP	ER'S LOAD & COUNT		75.200	18.627	
SDCU9018805 D7 PT C	Y/CY 352 CAR	TONS IN	т∩тат.				
S/SMC749960 352CT 0.09X45HC CONTAINER							
2675.200KGS 18.62	, , , ,	IES FOOT					
Anne Klein PO NO.:AK25 A division on STYLE NAME:				~ [	15		
Steve Madden PO NO.:AK25				TIAB			
AK (FW)ACT	STY	LE NAME:	:AKKALA	CO1/11/15			
11001 Etiwanda Ave. Fontana CA	!	: STEVE : AEN220	MADDEN LTD	171 110			
92337 US	Cfs		REIGHT COLUCET	)) 11 -			
PO#:		ARK: PRO-	-RATE BILL PER CBI	M			
			YBILL IS WEEDED				
			E DEBIT NOTE				
	1/	1100 p			-EDE	TOUR COLLECE-	
* SEE ATTACHED RIDER *		* SE	=FREIGHT COLLECT= EE ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY				
	Shipper's declared	value [see o	clause 2 (e)]				
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) . 09X45H0	C CONTAINER(S) ONLY						
FREIGHT AND CHARGES RATE	D AS RATE	PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN O	N BOARD THE	
AEN220223					VESSEL		
					Date 06Ma	r2023	
					BY Susan	ZHANG	
					PLACE OF B(s	s)/L ISSUE	
					SHANGHA	AI, CN	
					NO.OF ORIGI	NAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
					NONE	ULICOLIE	
					DATE OF B(s)		
Received in apparent good order and condition except as		_			BILL OF LADII		
marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee named, or his authorized agents, on		T O T			** SEA	WAYBILL **	
production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in cas	Carrier to exercise due care ensuring	ÄL					
responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglect on the part of the Carrier. Should the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place of delivery as shown above, then		AT			SMLMSH	SO2C637302	
written instruction must be given by the Consignee to the Carrier or his agent.  Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee authorization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.		AI		MI INE CORE			
rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent.  In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed to the composition of the c			the number of	SMLINE CORPORATION As Carrier			
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date.  *Applicable only when used for multimodal or throu	gh transportation. * *Check "HM" col	umn if hazardo	us material. B'	Υ			

\*\*\*\*\* ATTACHED RIDER \*\*\*\*\*

VVD : SM TIANJIN 2302E BKG #: SHS02C637302 BL #: SMLMSHS02C637302 PAGE : 1

MARKS & NOS. DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

\_\_\_\_\_\_

COLOR:

COLOR CODE:

MADE IN CHINA

G.W.: KGS/ LBS

N.W.: KGS/ LBS

DIMS:

CARTON# OF

REQUIREMENT IS ONLY FOR LOCAL

ORIGIN CHARGES.

\*\*carrierinvoice@stevemadden.com

subject to the security interest

of Citizens Bank,

N.A., as Administrative Agent

\*\*\*EMAIL:

KATHY.VELASQUEZ@GEODIS.COM

STEVEMADDENLAX.FF.US@GEODIS.COM

1) Citizens Bank,

N.A., as Administrative Agent

28 State Street

Boston, MA 02109

ATTN: Madison Burns

EMAIL:

Madison.Burns@citizensbank.com

2) STEVE MADDEN LTD

C/O ACT FULFILLMENT, INC.

11001 ETIWANDA AVE,

FONTANA, CA 92337

T- 718-308-2995

\*\*\*\*\* END OF RIDER \*\*\*\*\*